Ironwood Collegiate Classic

Ironwood GCC- ECU -

Greenville, North Carolina

Hosted By: East Carolina

NCAA Division | (Men)
Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2024

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

#
v 1
v 2
v 3
v 3
v 3
v 3
v 7
v 7
v 9
v 10
voo11
v 11
voo11
v 14

TEAM

3

2 2 8 P

&

=& E RN P> P F

Florida Atlantic

East Carolina

Old Dominion

Queens-Charlotte

Gardner-Webb

Long Island

Barton

UCF

Presbyterian

Appalachian State

Florida A&M

Temple

West Georgia

North Carolina A&T

276

278

282

282

282

282

284

284

286

288

290

290

290

294

THRU

RD1

276

278

282

282

282

282

284

284

286

288

290

290

290

294

Score

RD2

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

09:00
AM

RD3

Stroke

PTS (®


https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2430
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2160
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2160
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2160
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2160
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2430
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2430
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2430
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2430
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2513
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2513
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2513
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2513
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3763
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3763
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3763
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3763
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2327
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2327
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2327
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2327
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3060
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3060
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3060
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3060
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2069
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2069
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2069
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2069
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2477
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2477
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2477
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2477
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2659
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2659
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2659
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2659
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3106
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3106
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3106
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3106
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3447
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3447
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3447
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3447
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3277
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3277
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3277
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3277
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2246
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2246
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2246
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2246
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2468
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2468
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2468
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2468

# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3
15 - =¥ Maryland-East. Shore 299 } 299 022'8'0
INFORMATION

Frequently Asked Questions
National Collegiate Golf Ranking
Privacy Policy

Terms of Service

COMPANY
About us

Press

Clippd.com

CONTACT US
Clippd USA Ltd

mail: support@clippd.io

FOLLOW US


https://scoreboard.clippd.com/information/faqs
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/rankings
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/information/privacy
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/information/tos
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/information/about
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/information/media
https://clippd.com/
mailto:support@clippd.io
https://www.instagram.com/clippdscoreboard
https://twitter.com/clippdscore
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2840
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2840
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2840
https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/2840

