Ironwood Collegiate Classic

Ironwood GCC- ECU -

Greenville, North Carolina Hosted By: East Carolina

NCAA Division I (Men) Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2024

* Divisional points displayed on team screens							Score			Stroke	
	#	+/-	TEAM			THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ②	
~	1	-		Florida Atlantic	276	-	276	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	2	-		East Carolina	278	-	278	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	3	-		Old Dominion	282	-	282	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	3	-		Queens-Charlotte	282	-	282	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	3	-		Gardner-Webb	282	-	282	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	3	-	F	Long Island	282	-	282	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	7	-	BZ	Barton	284	-	284	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	7	-		UCF	284	-	284	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	9	-	P	Presbyterian	286	-	286	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	10	-	A	Appalachian State	288	-	288	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	11	-		Florida A&M	290	-	290	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	11	-	T	Temple	290	-	290	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	11	-		West Georgia	290	-	290	09:00 AM	-	-	
~	14	-		North Carolina A&T	294	-	294	09:00 AM	-	-	

INFORMATION

Frequently Asked Questions

National Collegiate Golf Ranking

Privacy Policy

Terms of Service

COMPANY

About us

Press

Clippd.com

CONTACT US

Clippd USA Ltd

mail: support@clippd.io

FOLLOW US

4